

The Sharon Springs Chamber of Commerce 2024 Membership Form

The mission of the Sharon Springs Chamber of Commerce is to promote and support local businesses, support civic and economic growth, and enhance the quality of life of the local community that works and resides in Sharon Springs, New York.

The Sharon Springs Chamber provides the following:

- Visibility in the community as well as online
- Online Membership Directory with links to your website and social media
- Promotion through the Chamber's Social Media Channels
- Annual Membership signage
- Networking opportunities to promote your business and connect with others in the community
- Inclusion in Chamber sponsored festivals and events
- Your event listed on the events calendar
- Business Spotlight on the Chamber Website

Date			
Business Name	Tax	x ID #	
Primary Contact Name			
Business Phone		Cell Phone	
Address	_ City_		Zip
Email			
Website Address			
Social Media: FB		Instagram	
Please provide a brief description of your bus	iness for a	Sharon Springs Chambe	r of Commerce website
listing.			

Membership Types and Rates:

_____ Business \$60.00 (\$30.00 after July 31, 2024)

____ Individual \$60.00 (\$30.00 after July 31, 2024)

Please make checks payable to Sharon Springs Chamber of Commerce, Inc. Thank you!

Note: Each membership carries one vote, and membership dues are non-refundable.

Please circle the categories that best represent your business:

Advertising	Funeral Services	Print
Art	Gifts	Professional Services
Beauty	Government	Publications
Catering	Health	Real Estate
Clothing	Home Decor	Retail
Digital	Library	Skincare
Dining	Lodging	Specialty Foods
Entertainment	Manufacturing	Utilities
Farm	Media	Website Design
Farm Equipment	Photography	
Other (specify)	I am applying for Individual	membership

For listing on The Sharon Springs Chamber of Commerce website and social media,

please email the following to sharonspringschamber@gmail.com :

- Up to 4 photographs of your business including logo
- A description of up to 150 words about your business
- The business's physical address
- Business hours
- E-mail address
- Website address, social media addresses

Brief Survey: Please check the Chamber initiatives in which you are most interested:

- Networking with other businesses
 Having a presence on the Chamber
 Website
 Volunteering to help in Chamber Events
- Sponsoring a Snowflake Street light
- Updating Welcome Signs to the Village
- Please list some of <u>your</u> ideas. What can the Chamber do for your business? For the community?

SHARON SPRINGS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE . PO Box 182 . Sharon Springs, New York 13459 WWW. SHARON SPRINGS CHAMBER .ORG